FOOTMOTION
PLATING SYSTEM
 Precontoured implants
  A complete range of plates for foot
and ankle surgeons
 Transfixation screw technology
 Reliable compressive technology
INN O VAT I O N  ME A N S  M OT I O N

FUTS1 Straight plate - Size 1 - 2 holes 20 mm
FUTS2 Straight plate - Size 2 - 3 holes 25 mm
FUTS3 Straight plate - Size 3 - 4 holes 30 mm
FUTS4 Straight plate - Size 4 - 5 holes 35 mm
FUTS5 Straight plate - Size 5 - 6 holes 40 mm
FUTS6 Straight plate - Size 6 - 7 holes 45 mm
OPENING WEDGE PLATES
Ref. Description Length
FOTSM0 Opening wedge plate - 0 mm 28 mm
FOTSM3 Opening wedge plate - 3 mm 28 mm
FOTSM4 Opening wedge plate - 4 mm 28 mm
FOTSM5 Opening wedge plate - 5 mm 28 mm
IMP L A N TS  R EFER EN CES
LOCKING SCREWS*
Ref. Description
SLT2.8L10 Locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 10 mm
SLT2.8L12 Locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 12 mm
SLT2.8L14 Locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 14 mm
SLT2.8L16 Locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 16 mm
SLT2.8L18 Locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 18 mm
SLT2.8L20 Locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 20 mm
SLT2.8L22 Locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 22 mm
SLT2.8L24 Locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 24 mm
SLT2.8L26 Locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 26 mm
SLT2.8L28 Locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 28 mm
SLT2.8L30 Locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 30 mm
SLT2.8L32 Locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 32 mm
SLT2.8L34 Locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 34 mm
  Ø2.8 MM SCREWS
  Ø3.5 MM SCREWS
*  Green anodized
LOCKING SCREWS*
Ref. Description
SLT3.5L10 Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 10 mm
SLT3.5L12 Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 12 mm
SLT3.5L14 Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 14 mm
SLT3.5L16 Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 16 mm
SLT3.5L18 Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 18 mm
SLT3.5L20 Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 20 mm
SLT3.5L22 Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 22 mm
SLT3.5L24 Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 24 mm
SLT3.5L26 Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 26 mm
SLT3.5L28 Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 28 mm
SLT3.5L30 Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 30 mm
SLT3.5L32 Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 32 mm
SLT3.5L34 Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 34 mm
SLT3.5L36 Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 36 mm
SLT3.5L38 Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 38 mm
SLT3.5L40 Locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 40 mm
* Blue anodized
Ref Description
QLT3.5L20-ST Lag screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 20 mm - STERILE
QLT3.5L22-ST Lag screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 22 mm - STERILE
QLT3.5L24-ST Lag screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 24 mm - STERILE
QLT3.5L26-ST Lag screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 26 mm - STERILE
QLT3.5L28-ST Lag screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 28 mm - STERILE
QLT3.5L30-ST Lag screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 30 mm - STERILE
QLT3.5L32-ST Lag screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 32 mm - STERILE
QLT3.5L34-ST Lag screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 34 mm - STERILE
QLT3.5L36-ST Lag screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 36 mm - STERILE
QLT3.5L38-ST Lag screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 38 mm - STERILE
QLT3.5L40-ST Lag screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 40 mm - STERILE
* Not anodized
NON LOCKING SCREWS*
Ref. Description
RLT2.8L10 Non locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 10 mm
RLT2.8L12 Non locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 12 mm
RLT2.8L14 Non locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 14 mm
RLT2.8L16 Non locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 16 mm
RLT2.8L18 Non locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 18 mm
RLT2.8L20 Non locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 20 mm
RLT2.8L22 Non locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 22 mm
RLT2.8L24 Non locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 24 mm
RLT2.8L26 Non locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 26 mm
RLT2.8L28 Non locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 28 mm
RLT2.8L30 Non locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 30 mm
RLT2.8L32 Non locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 32 mm
RLT2.8L34 Non locking screw - Ø2.8 mm - L 34 mm
* Golden anodized
NON  LOCKING SCREWS*
Ref. Description
RLT3.5L10 Non locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 10 mm
RLT3.5L12 Non locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 12 mm
RLT3.5L14 Non locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 14 mm
RLT3.5L16 Non locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 16 mm
RLT3.5L18 Non locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 18 mm
RLT3.5L20 Non locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 20 mm
RLT3.5L22 Non locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 22 mm
RLT3.5L24 Non locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 24 mm
RLT3.5L26 Non locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 26 mm
RLT3.5L28 Non locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 28 mm
RLT3.5L30 Non locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 30 mm
RLT3.5L32 Non locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 32 mm
RLT3.5L34 Non locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 34 mm
RLT3.5L36 Non locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 36 mm
RLT3.5L38 Non locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 38 mm
RLT3.5L40 Non locking screw - Ø3.5 mm - L 40 mm
* Fuchsia anodized
LAG SCREW*
(AVAILABLE ONLY IN STERILE PACKAGING)
  Ø4.0 MM  SCREWS AND WASHERS (OPTIONAL)